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Sections
School/Campus Prev Yr Sections Current Sections % Chg Sections

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

340
25
95

220
543
359
184

339
24
82

233
578
430
148

-0%
-4%

-14%
6%
6%

20%
-20%

District Total 883 917 4%

Resident FTES
School/Campus Prev Res FTES Current FTES % Chg FTES

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community College

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

939
53

242
644

1486
853
633

1017
54

218
745

1629
1172
457

8%
2%

-10%
16%
10%
37%

-28%
District Total 2425 2646 9%

 Enrollment Management Weekly Reports
Fall 2022 to Fall 2023 Comparison as of Day #63

Enrollments
School/Campus Prev Enrollments Current Enrollments % Chg Enr

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community College

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

8254
563

2278
5413

13457
7707
5750

8768
520

2110
6138

14435
10306
4129

6%
-8%
-7%
13%
7%

34%
-28%

District Total 21711 23203 7%

FTES/FTEF Total
School/Campus Prev FTES/FTEF Curr FTES/FTEF % Chg FTES/FTEF

Woodland Community College

C - Colusa Center
K - Lake County Campus
W - Woodland Community College

Yuba College

A - Marysville Campus
S - Sutter County Campus

13.06
64.68
13.41
12.20
11.94
10.11
15.73

14.82
66.47
15.19
13.96
12.28
11.89
13.41

13%
3%

13%
14%
3%

18%
-15%

Total 12.35 13.15 7%

Resident FTES W/Projected POS
School Prev Res FTES Current FTES % Chg FTES

Woodland Community College
Yuba College

978
1685

1031
1834

5%
9%

District Total 2663 2865 8%

Headcount
School Current Headcount

Woodland Community College

Colusa Center
Lake County Campus
Woodland Community College

Yuba College

Marysville Campus
Sutter County Campus

 
412

1447
3149

 
5076
2786

Headcount - College Totals
School Prev HC Tot Curr HC Tot HC % Chg

Woodland Community College
Yuba College

4071
5649

4297
6095

6%
8%

Headcount - District Total
Location Prev HC Total Curr HC Total HC % Chg

YCC District 8562 9094 6%

Notes:
*The aim of this report is to assess progress by comparing 
metrics from the current term day with those from the same 
term day in the previous period.

2023-24 YCCD FTES Target
Term Target Projected End of Term Difference

(Projected – Target)

Summer
Fall
Spring

625
2815
2815

753
3037
2815

128
222

0
  6255 6605 350

FTES/FTEF District Total
Location Prev FTES/FTEF Curr FTES/FTEF % Chg FTES/FTEF

YCC DISTRICT 13.64 14.24 4%
District Total 13.64 14.24 4%


