

Enrollment Management Weekly Reports

Fall 2022 to Fall 2023 Comparison as of Day #63

Resident FTES

School/Campus	Prev Res FTES	Current FTES	% Chg FTES
Woodland Community College	939	1017	8%
C - Colusa Center	53	54	2%
K - Lake County Campus	242	218	-10%
W - Woodland Community College	644	745	16%
□ Yuba College	1486	1629	10%
A - Marysville Campus	853	1172	37%
S - Sutter County Campus	633	457	-28%
District Total	2425	2646	9 %

Resident FTES W/Projected POS

School	Prev Res FTES	Current FTES	% Chg FTES
Woodland Community College	978	1031	5%
Yuba College	1685	1834	9%
District Total	2663	2865	8%

Headcount - District Total

Location	Prev HC Total	Curr HC Total	HC % Chg
YCC District	8562	9094	6%

Headcount - College Totals

School	Prev HC Tot	Curr HC Tot	HC % Chg
Woodland Community College	4071	4297	6%
Yuba College	5649	6095	8%

Headcount

School	Current Headcount
Woodland Community College	
Colusa Center	412
Lake County Campus	1447
Woodland Community College	3149
Yuba College	
Marysville Campus	5076
Sutter County Campus	2786

Notes:

*The aim of this report is to assess progress by comparing metrics from the current term day with those from the same term day in the previous period.

Enrollments

School/Campus	Prev Enrollments	Current Enrollments	% Chg Enr
Woodland Community College	8254	8768	6%
C - Colusa Center	563	520	-8%
K - Lake County Campus	2278	2110	-7%
W - Woodland Community College	5413	6138	13%
🗆 Yuba College	13457	14435	7%
A - Marysville Campus	7707	10306	34%
S - Sutter County Campus	5750	4129	-28%
District Total	21711	23203	7%

FTES/FTEF Total

School/Campus	Prev FTES/FTEF	Curr FTES/FTEF	% Chg FTES/FTEF
Woodland Community College	13.06	14.82	13%
C - Colusa Center	64.68	66.47	3%
K - Lake County Campus	13.41	15.19	13%
W - Woodland Community College	12.20	13.96	14%
⊟ Yuba College	11.94	12.28	3%
A - Marysville Campus	10.11	11.89	18%
S - Sutter County Campus	15.73	13.41	-15%
Total			

FTES/FTEF District Total

Location	Prev FTES/FTEF	Curr FTES/FTEF	% Chg FTES/FTEF
YCC DISTRICT	13.64	14.24	4%
District Total	13.64	14.24	4%

Sections

School/Campus	Prev Yr Sections	Current Sections	% Chg Sections
Woodland Community College	340	339	-0%
C - Colusa Center	25	24	-4%
K - Lake County Campus	95	82	-14%
W - Woodland Community	220	233	6%
⊟ Yuba College	543	578	6%
A - Marysville Campus	359	430	20%
S - Sutter County Campus	184	148	-20%
District Total	883	917	4%

2023-24 YCCD FTES Target

Term	Target	Projected End of Term	Difference (Projected – Target)
Summer	625	753	128
Fall	2815	3037	222
Spring	2815	2815	0
	6255	6605	350